OMCAN INC.
Food Machinery of America Inc.
Email: sales@omcan.com ♦ Phone: 1.800.465.0234 or 905.828.0234 ♦ Fax: 905.607.0234
 © 2009 10-10-09, E.O.E
BUTCHER ACCESSORIES
Model Description Item #
SSH-80-4 Stainless Steel “S” Hook   80 X 4mm- 3 X 3/16” 10509
SSH100-4 Stainless Steel “S” Hook    100 X 4mm- 4 X 3/16” 10495
SSH120-5 Stainless Steel “S” Hook    120 X 5mm- 4 1/2 X 3/16” 10496
SSH140-5 Stainless Steel “S” Hook    140 X 5mm- 5 1/2 X 3/16” 10497
SSH140-6 Stainless Steel “S” Hook    140 X 6mm- 5 1/2 X 1/4” 17766
SSH160-6 Stainless Steel “S” Hook    160 X 6mm- 6 1/4 X 1/4” 10498
SSH180-8 Stainless Steel “S” Hook    180 X 8mm- 7 X 3/8” 10500
SSH200-9 Stainless Steel “S” Hook    200 X 9mm- 7 3/4 X 7/16” 10501
SSH220-10 Stainless Steel “S” Hook    220 X 10mm- 7 3/4 X 7/16”    10502
SSH250-12 Stainless Steel “S” Hook    250 X 12mm- 10” X 1/2”   10504
SSH300-12 Stainless Steel “S” Hook   300 X 12mm- 11 3/4” X 1/2” 10506
SSH240-10 Stainless Steel “S” Hook - Swivel-    240 X 10mm- 9 1/2” X 7/16” 10503
SSH270-12 Stainless Steel “S” Hook - Swivel-    270 X 12mm- 10 1/2” X 1/2” 10505
Stockinette Hook
Made of stainless steel. Ideal for hanging hams
Model Description Item #
SSSH Stockinette Hook 10510
Stainless Steel Bacon Hanger
Model Description Item #
BHSS Stainless Steel Bacon Hanger 10470
Stainless Steel Hooks Swivel Hooks